CONTRACT NAME: AGREEMENT BETWEEN WASHINGTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT AND DAVIS JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT: This agreement is between Washington Unified School District and DJUSD to transport DaVinci Charter Academy students to the California Museum in Sacramento on February 1, 2016.

The cost of the transportation is paid by donations.

PLEASE PRINT VERY FIRM

WASHINGTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT Transportation Request

SCHOOL DA VINCI CHARTER ACADEM	Y_DEPT./GRADE10DATE12/11/15
	MUSEUM, Archive Plaza 1020 Ost Sac
	OF ADULTS 10 NUMBER OF BUSES 2 CA
N'45AM @ Da Vinci	: 30AM Eeb 1. 2010 9581
ARRIVAL TIME AT SCHOOL RETUR	: 30 AM Feb 1, 2010 TRIP DATE/DAY
BUDGET CODE 09 300	
FOR CATEGORICAL PROGRAMS ONLY: This e	expenditure is related to the funding source,
	· A
<u>Scott Stephen [Bel]</u> TEACHER'S NAME	SITE ADMINISTRATIOR'S SIGNATURE/DATE
I BACHER S NAME	SITE ADMINISTRATIOR'S SIGNATURE/DATE
DISTRICT APPROVAL (CATEGORIAL/OTHER)	TRANSPORTATION APPROVAL
ADDITIONAL REQUESTER INFORMATION	
Per submitted quote, approval is for 3 buses t	o shuttle all students/staff from Da Vinci Charter
	3 W 14th St, Davis 95616. Return trip is not possible due
to WUSD students transportation priority.	
TRIP EMERGENCY PROCEDURE VERIFICA	ATION
	•
STARTING TIME	ENDING TIME ************************************
DRIVER:	BUS NUMBER
MILEAGE OUT: MIL	EAGE IN:TOTAL
TIME DEPART YARD TIM	E ARRIVED AT DESTINATION
TIME LEFT DESTINATION	TIME RETURNED TO YARD
TRIP COMPLETED	
DRIVER'S SIG	NATURE DATE
MILEAGE CHARGE RATE	COST
	COST
OVERTIME RATE	COST
	TOTAL

3545-4-TR (revised 08-07)